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KTS KTS13000 (demo NEW)

13-ton forestry trailer with hydraulic loading crane

Parameters

Name

Max. Allowed Weight
Loading area

Weight

Minimum HP

Wheels

Width

Height

Description

This machine is equipped:

Hydraulic wheel drive (BB5 motors) + air brakes on 2 wheels
Standard chassis frame ($200 \times 100 \times 8\ mm$ profile)
Scandinavian type drawbar (low hitch)

PTO-driven hydraulic pump

Adjustable parking stand with crank

Chainsaw holder box

Telescopic frame extension

600/50-22.5 Traction tires with reinforced rims
Foldable rear light beam

Standard colors: red/black

KTS 860 crane

Standard crane column for 8.6 m boom
Low-pressure (servo) control for Hydagent system
Timber grapple $0,25\ m”™2$, STRENX 700 steel
Winch with radio remote control

2 LED working lights on crane boom

2 hose failure valves

3-point adapter (reinforced legs)

Rotator type GR55MF

Rotator link BR40-A

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/k190-12261

Unit

13000 kg
2.35 m?
3110 kg
110 hp
500/50x17 .
2180 mm

3100 mm
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The KTS13000 is a stable and powerful forestry trailer with a 13.0-ton load capacity. It is equipped with a double frame for increased stability

and is capable of handling heavy loads in forestry operations. With a loading area of 2.80 m? and the option of a 7.5-meter crane, the trailer

can be configured according to specific needs.



