



KTS KTS13000 (demo NEW)

13-ton forestry trailer with hydraulic loading crane



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/k190-12261>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Max. Allowed Weight	13000 kg
Loading area	2.35 m ²
Weight	3110 kg
Minimum HP	110 hp
Wheels	500/50x17 .
Width	2180 mm
Height	3100 mm

Description

This machine is equipped:

Hydraulic wheel drive (BB5 motors) + air brakes on 2 wheels
 Standard chassis frame (\$200 \times 100 \times 8\ mm\$ profile)
 Scandinavian type drawbar (low hitch)
 PTO-driven hydraulic pump
 Adjustable parking stand with crank
 Chainsaw holder box
 Telescopic frame extension
 600/50-22.5 Traction tires with reinforced rims
 Foldable rear light beam
 Standard colors: red/black
 KTS 860 crane
 Standard crane column for 8.6 m boom
 Low-pressure (servo) control for Hydagent system
 Timber grapple \$0,25\ m^2\$, STRENX 700 steel
 Winch with radio remote control
 2 LED working lights on crane boom
 2 hose failure valves
 3-point adapter (reinforced legs)
 Rotator type GR55MF
 Rotator link BR40-A



The KTS13000 is a stable and powerful forestry trailer with a 13.0-ton load capacity. It is equipped with a double frame for increased stability and is capable of handling heavy loads in forestry operations. With a loading area of 2.80 m² and the option of a 7.5-meter crane, the trailer can be configured according to specific needs.